
2023 Orland Trojan Swim Team 
Head Coach: Suzi Kochems 

Phone: 530-865-1210 Fax: 530-865-1215 

Day Date Opponent Home/Away 

Wednesday 8/30/23 BVL meet Durham 

Wednesday 9/6/23 BVL meet Orland 

Wednesday 9/13/23 BVL meet Gridley 

Wednesday 9/20/23 BVL meet Paradise 

Wednesday 9/27/23 BVL meet Oroville 

Friday 9/29/23 NorCal Invite Varsity Anderson 

Saturday 9/30/23 NorCal Invite Novice Anderson 

Wednesday 10/4/23 BVL meet Winters 

Wednesday = 10/18/23 BVL Championships Durham 

Wednesday 10/25/23 Division II Championship Shasta College 

Saturday 10/28/23 Masters Shasta College 

Principal -Alex Mercado 

Asst. Principal: Sheila Mathrole & Casey Johnson 

Athletic Director - Adam Reimers 
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